° ‘ Vizsgalat

ANALOG MODULOK

746403
DL-LB-Al-4-U-12 0-10V

» Legfeljebb 4 kimenet
e Fesziltségtartomany 0-10V DC
« 12 bites felbontas

TERMEKLEIRAS
MUSZAKI ADATOK

Analog outputs

Analog outputs - voltage range
Analogue Inputs

Felszerelés

IP-osztaly

Jévahagyasok

Mérési tartomany, analég bemenetek

Méretek

Névleges aramerdsség
Temperature range

Tomeg

INITZE

TRANSPORTATION

4
DIN sin
1P20

EN45545-2, EN 50124-1:2001-03, EN 50121-3-2:2006-07, EN 50155:2007-
07, EN 61373:2010-09

0-10vDC

57x141,5x48 mm

0,05 A
-40...+70

0,2 kg



o 36 mm —

141,58 mm

e 4amm
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